
2024

July 31 - August 11 Mon-Sun closed

August 12 - September 1 Mon-Fri 12pm - 6pm

Sat-Sun closed

Closed:

Monday (Special Day Off) August 19 closed

Tuesday (Hungarian National Holiday) August 20 closed

September 2 - September 15 Mon-Fri 9am - 6pm

Sat-Sun closed

September 16 - December 15 Mon-Fri 9am - 6pm

Sat 12pm - 6pm

Sun closed

Closed:

Wednesday (Hungarian National Holiday) October 23 closed

Friday (All Saints’ Day) November 1 closed

December 16 - December 23 Mon-Fri 12pm - 6pm

Sat-Sun closed

December 24 - December 31 Mon-Fri closed

Sat-Sun closed

2025

January 1 - January 5 Mon-Fri closed

Sat-Sun closed

January 6 - July 31 Mon-Fri 9am - 6pm

Sat 12pm - 6pm

Sun closed

Closed:

Saturday (Hungarian National Holiday) March 15 closed

Friday (Good Friday) (Hungary) April 18 closed

Sunday (Easter Sunday) April 20 closed

Monday (Easter Monday) April 21 closed

Thursday (Labor Day) May 1 closed

Friday (Special Day Off) May 2 closed

Sunday (Pentecost Sunday) June 8 closed

Monday (Pentecost Monday) June 9 closed
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